w

)
w

AJoay ] 21sINbuIT Ul SSNSST JUSJIND

Table of contents

doi https://doi.org/10.1075/cilt.323.toc

Normale und gestorte
Kindersprache

Pages v-vi of Harald Clahsen
The Initiation of Sound Change: Perception, production,
and social factors

Edited by Maria-Josep Solé and Daniel Recasens

[Current Issues in Linguistic Theory, 323] 2012. X, 250 pp.

© John Benjamins Publishing Company

This electronic file may not be altered in any way. For any reuse of this material written permission
should be obtained from the publishers or through the Copyright Clearance Center
(for USA: www.copyright.com).

For further information, please contact rights@benjamins.nl or consult our website at
benjamins.com/rights

John Benjamins Publishing Company



https://doi.org/10.1075/cilt.323.toc
https://doi.org/10.1075/cilt.323
https://doi.org/10.1075/cilt.323
https://doi.org/10.1075/cilt
https://www.copyright.com/
https://benjamins.com/rights

Table of contents

Foreword and acknowledgements
List of contributors and discussion participants

Editors’ introduction
PART I. Perception

The listener as a source of sound change: An update
John Ohala

Perception grammars and sound change
Patrice Speeter Beddor

A phonetic interpretation of the sound changes affecting
dark /l/ in Romance
Daniel Recasens

The production and perception of sub-phonemic vowel contrasts
and the role of the listener in sound change
Michael Grosvald and David Corina

PART II. Production

The coarticulatory basis of diachronic high back vowel fronting
Jonathan Harrington

Natural and unnatural patterns of sound change?
Maria-Josep Solé

The gaits of speech: Re-examining the role of articulatory
effort in spoken language
Marianne Pouplier

VII
IX

21

37

57

77

103

123

147



VI

The Initiation of Sound Change

PART II. Social factors, structural factors and the typology of change

Prosodic skewing of input and the initiation of cross-generational
sound change
Joseph Salmons, Robert Fox and Ewa Jacewicz

Social and personality variables in compensation for altered
auditory feedback
Svetlin Dimov, Shira Katseff and Keith Johnson

Patterns of lexical diffusion and articulatory motivation for sound change
Joan Bybee

Foundational concepts in the scientific study of sound change
Mark Hale

Index of subjects and terms

167

185

211

235

247



	Table of contents
	Table of contents 

