Table of contents



Pages v-vi of The Initiation of Sound Change: Perception, production, and social factors Edited by Maria-Josep Solé and Daniel Recasens [Current Issues in Linguistic Theory, 323] 2012. X, 250 pp.



© John Benjamins Publishing Company

This electronic file may not be altered in any way. For any reuse of this material written permission should be obtained from the publishers or through the Copyright Clearance Center (for USA: www.copyright.com).

For further information, please contact rights@benjamins.nl or consult our website at benjamins.com/rights

Table of contents

Foreword and acknowledgements	VII
List of contributors and discussion participants	IX
Editors' introduction	1
PART I. Perception	
The listener as a source of sound change: An update John Ohala	21
Perception grammars and sound change Patrice Speeter Beddor	37
A phonetic interpretation of the sound changes affecting dark /l/ in Romance Daniel Recasens	57
The production and perception of sub-phonemic vowel contrasts and the role of the listener in sound change Michael Grosvald and David Corina	77
PART II. Production	
The coarticulatory basis of diachronic high back vowel fronting Jonathan Harrington	103
Natural and unnatural patterns of sound change? <i>Maria-Josep Solé</i>	123
The gaits of speech: Re-examining the role of articulatory effort in spoken language Marianne Pouplier	147

PART III. Social factors, structural factors and th	ne typology	of change
---	-------------	-----------

Prosodic skewing of input and the initiation of cross-generational sound change Joseph Salmons, Robert Fox and Ewa Jacewicz	167
Social and personality variables in compensation for altered auditory feedback Svetlin Dimov, Shira Katseff and Keith Johnson	185
Patterns of lexical diffusion and articulatory motivation for sound change Joan Bybee	211
Foundational concepts in the scientific study of sound change Mark Hale	235
Index of subjects and terms	247